
 FOUNDATION TOUNAMENT REMITTANCE & RESULTS FORM
REGION
GENDER
SPORT

CONVENOR
REFEREES
REFEREES

SCHOOL Coach/Teacher 
Sponsor Placing # Athletes GAME     # Winning School 

Score
School                 

Score

1st ex SWA 9 BWS 7

2nd 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
TOTAL # OF ATHLETES 11
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To be completed and forwarded to the SSNL office                                                      no 
later than 72 hours after the tournament

23
24

krichard@schoolsportsnl.ca 25
smenecola@schoolsportsnl.ca

P: 729-0567 Fax: 729-2705
www.schoolsportsnl.ca

SCHOOLS WILL BE INDIVIDUALLY INVOICED $7.00 PER ATHLETE FOR SSNL PARTICIPATION FEES

Most Valuable Player
School

Most Sportsmanlike
School

Please complete and forward to the SSNL office
no later than 72 hours after the tournament

mailto:krichard@schoolsportsnl.ca
mailto:smenecola@schoolsportsnl.ca
http://www.schoolsportsnl.ca/
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